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EuropeAid Financial Contributions to Banque Africaine De Developpement

0

10

20

30

40

20
02

20
07

EC Budget

EDF

Total (EDF+Budget)

Annually contracted amounts  2000-2007

Year

EC Budget

EDF

Total (EDF+Budget)

2002

4.69

4.69

2007

30.00

30.00

Total

34.69

34.69

Printed on  15/12/2009Last Report Refresh: 15/12/2009

Document Name:  LEFS01A - Organisation Summary.rep Page 2 of 6



EuropeAid Financial Contributions to Banque Africaine De Developpement

Budget/EDF Nb Contracted
(EUR)

Paid
(EUR)

Balance
(EUR)

EDF 5 30,000,000 14,129,600 15,870,400

TOTAL 5 30,000,000 14,129,600 15,870,400

100.00 %

EDF

Budget/EDF breakdown - 2007
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EuropeAid Financial Contributions to Banque Africaine De Developpement

Region Contracted  (EUR)

Not Identified 25,000,000.00

ACP Countries 5,000,000.00

Total 30,000,000.00

Not Identified  ( 83.3% )

ACP Countries  ( 16.7% )

Not Identified ACP Countries

Contracts per geographical region (2007)
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EuropeAid Financial Contributions to Banque Africaine De Developpement

Contract Domain Nb Contracted
(EUR) Paid (EUR) Balance (EUR)

European Development Fund 5 30,000,000 14,129,600 15,870,400

Total 5 30,000,000 14,129,600 15,870,400

100.00 %

European Development Fund

Contracts per Domain (2007)
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EuropeAid Financial Contributions to Banque Africaine De Developpement

List of contracts (2007)

Contract Domain Contract Title / 
Description Action location

Contractor
Signature

Date
Total cost EU

Contribution

EC Contracted
as % of total
programme

Paid

193588 FED
CONTRIBUTION TO THE AFRICAN WATER
FACILITY TRUST FUND 19/12/2007 77,600,000 20,000,000 26% 9,129,600

196221 FED
CONTRIBUTION TO THE AFRICAN WATER
FACILITY TRUST FUND(VOIR 9 RPR 65#1) 19/12/2007 5,000,000 5,000,000 100% 0

196805 FED
PAIEMENT DES ARRIERES DE LA RCA A LA BAD 27/11/2007 1,000,000 1,000,000 100% 1,000,000

196806 FED
PAIEMENT ARRIERE DETTE DE LA  RCA A LA
BAD 27/11/2007 1,600,000 1,600,000 100% 1,600,000

196810 FED
PAIEMENT DE LA DETTE DE LA RCA A LA BAD 27/11/2007 2,400,000 2,400,000 100% 2,400,000

 Total for 2007: 87,600,000 30,000,000 14,129,600
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